
July School holiday program
Monday 8th July
Bubble Soccer

Incursion

Tuesday 9th July 
Swifty Day 

In-house day

Wed 10th July
Magic World

Incursion

Thurs 11th July
Mind, body & 

soul day 
In-house

Friday 12th July
Race car day

In-house

• Interactive 
MAGIC show! 

• 1:00pm-
3:00pm

• All kids get to 
take home a 

magic showbag 
• Arts and crafts 

Games and 
quizzes

Monday 15th July
Gold rush day

In-house

Tuesday 16th July
Mini Olympics

In-house

Wed 17th July 
Flipout 

Excursion

Thurs 18th July 
Cultural Fusion

Extra Activity

Friday 19th July 
Wheels day 

In-house 

• Bring along your 
wheeled toys 

• Ride around the 
school and 
compete in 

wheeled races 
• Wheeled 

obstacle course 
• Don’t forget 

your safety 
gear!

Monday 22nd July- Pupil free day
Nerf wars day

In-house 

• Bubble soccer 
fun starting @ 

10:30am
• Must sign 
permission slip 

• Arts, crafts, sport 
on throughout 

the day

• Come dressed 
in your best 

Swifty gear or 
NFL gear

• Friendship 
bracelets

• Swifty quiz 
• Just dance 

• Come ready for 
a jam-packed 

sports day 
with….

• Relay races, 
long jump, high 

jump and 
MORE!

• Get your own 
henna design!

• Taste of the 
world afternoon 

tea 
• Cultural craft 
• Potions and 
perfume making

• Mine for gold and 
earn points 

throughout the 
day 

• Make gold rocks 
• Fort building & 

campsites 
• Bonfire afternoon 

tea

• Flipout excursion 
at 10am!

• Come along for 
jumping, flipping 

and foam pits 
• Sports, arts and 

techno 
throughout the 

day

• BYO nerf gun
• Capture the flag, nerf wars edition

• Building bases for nerf wars 
• Target practice 

• Are you ready for war?

• Come along for 
a day that’s good 

for the soul!
• Day spa set up

• Yoga & 
meditation

• Get our bodies 
moving with 
some group 

games

• Come have a 
turn at some 

remote-control 
race cars!!!

• Car racing tech 
with Ethan!

• Make an outdoor 
racetrack 

• Transport craft

Daily prices
In-house Early bird $60  Standard $80 
Extra activity Early bird $70  Standard $90

Incursion Early Bird $80  Standard $100
Excursion L2 Early bird $115 Standard $135 
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